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Badajoz

Badajoz

Badajoz

Badajoz

Badajoz

Badajoz

Cáceres

Badajoz

Cáceres

Cáceres

Badajoz

Badajoz

Badajoz

Provincia

MANCHADO RODRIGUEZ MARIA LOURDES

POLO PULIDO JUANA

CORCHERO OVEJERO MARIA DEL CARMEN

MORENO RUBIO MARIA

COSTA MANZANO RAQUEL

CAMPAÑON FERRERA SUSANA

CARRILLO MURIEL SARA

GONZALEZ NIETO SANDRA ISABEL

RECIO LOPEZ RAQUEL

MUÑOZ CARVAJAL MARIA DOLORES

JORGE HERNANDEZ EMILIANO

LABRADOR GOMEZ MARIA LUISA

FELIX TRIGUERO VERONICA

LAVADO PEÑA ESTEFANIA

LARA GONZALEZ MARIA DE LA CRUZ

GONZALEZ BARRIGA JUANA MARIA

DUQUE DOMINGUEZ MARIA PAZ

VIVAS ROMERO CANDIDA

MONTAÑA PRECIADO MIRIAM DE LA

PARRA SANCHEZ MARIA JOSE

RODRIGUEZ CORDERO SONIA

ESCOBAR VAZQUEZ SONIA

GARCIA GONZALEZ NOEMI

GOMEZ MENAYO MARIA TERESA

PANIAGUA LOPEZ MARIA

PACHECO BRONCANO PEDRO CESAR

PABLOS MENOR MARIA ISABEL

LOPEZ CAÑADA MARIA CRISTINA

CLEMENTE GIL JULIA

MADEJON MANZANO PABLO

ZAMORA RODRIGUEZ MARIA JESUS

MARTINEZ LARIOS JUAN LUIS

MORILLO HERNANDEZ MARIA JESUS

DIAZ MURILLO ANTONIA MARIA

CASADO CALDERON MARIA JOSE

FRANCO MACIAS MARIA ANGELES

HERNANDEZ FERNANDEZ MARIA SABINA

DURAN MANSO ROSA MARIA

QUINTANILLA TERRONES VERONICA

ANTONIO LAZARO MARIA DEL CARMEN

GUTIERREZ DE TENA FERNANDEZ GLORIA

CASADO ALVAREZ ANTONIA

SOBRINO LOPEZ LUISA MARIA

Apellidos y Nombre

10,2495

10,2495

10,0246

9,9996

9,9996

9,9996

9,9996

9,9996

9,7495

9,5996

9,4496

9,2495

9,2495

8,9996

8,9996

8,8495

8,7994

8,2495

8,2495

7,8495

7,7493

7,7493

7,7493

7,4996

7,4745

7,4495

7,3695

7,2995

7,2995

7,2745

7,2495

7,2495

7,2495

7,2495

7,2495

7,2495

7,2495

7,2495

7,2495

7,2495

7,2495

7,2495

7,2495

Baremo CT

015952571

028938976

070640436

044402612

008854185

008866126

008853863

076120729

080059707

080068656

076111994

028513490

044788096

009180559

008867703

076020181

008832126

006970634

028965661

076249681

009200411

008848825

076124787

052357141

011784971

008826415

076029319

080062481

007018624

001816833

008782786

008827847

076249590

052964504

076237836

033976210

006997259

080082631

076030981

007015416

033988853

052964206

030815528

Dni Año oposición

2009

2009

2009

2009

2009

2009

2009

2009

2009

2009

2009

2009

2009

2007

2009

2009

2009

2009

2009

2009

2009

2009

2009

2009

2009

2009

2009

2009

2009

2009

2009

2009

2009

2009

2009

2009

2009

2009

2009

2009

2009

2009

2009

Nota oposición

8,251

7,7029

9,8102

8,3882

7,9187

7,4645

7,38

5,9486

8,4159

8,323

6,7958

8,251

7,7928

3,8453

7,9792

7,8816

7,9691

8,129

7,8

8,9906

8,1478

7,398

5,1508

8,3579

7,8733

8,096

7,9546

8,0602

7,8667

9,25

9,2585

8,5954

8,52

8,4809

8,473

8,4583

8,4496

8,1728

8,1406

8,128

8,0224

7,981

7,9694
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Badajoz

Badajoz
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Cáceres
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Badajoz
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Badajoz
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Badajoz

Cáceres

Cáceres

Badajoz

Badajoz

Badajoz

Cáceres

Cáceres

Cáceres

Badajoz

Badajoz

Cáceres

Badajoz

Cáceres

Cáceres

Provincia

CHAVES ROMAN FELIPE JESUS

REPILADO TOME ROSA MARIA

GOMEZ NOGALES MARIA JOSE

VALENCIA RAMOS SANDRA VICTORIA

CHAMORRO CORCHERO MARIA DEL PILAR

VELARDO DONAIRE PROVIDENCIA

SANCHEZ GONZALEZ MARIA AZUCENA

CABRERA OVEJERO AHIDA MARIA

MURILLO ORTEGA MARIA DEL ARA

PRIOR SALAS JUANA

POBLADOR FERNANDEZ CONSUELO ELOIS

MARTIN MADERA JESUS JAVIER

FERMOSELLE VELASCO PAULA

RODRIGUEZ LADERA CONCEPCION

SANCHEZ LOPEZ JUANA MARIA

MORENO CAÑADA CATALINA MARIA

VIEJO INFANTE ISABEL

CUEVAS ROCHA CARMEN INMACULADA

SANDIA PAJUELO FRANCISCA

CARRIZOSA MARQUEZ EVA MARIA

JIMENEZ ALCAIDE SUSANA

PEREIRA PIZARRO MARIA TERESA

TERRON DOMINGUEZ MARIA INMACULADA

DELGADO MENDEZ PEDRO FRANCISCO

GARCIA PIZARRO MONTSERRAT

GARCIA DE PAREDES CARVAJAL MARIA DE

GREÑO SILVA ANA BELEN

MORENO SOLDEVILA LIDIA

LOZANO GONZALEZ MARIA FATIMA

JIMENEZ PASCUA NOELIA

GARCIA GARCIA MARIA MAGDALENA

GONZALEZ SOLTERO LETICIA

GRANDE SERRADILLA MARIA MONTSERRA

PENCO MORENO LUISA MARIA

GARCIA GARCIA ELIZABETH

MARTIN SANCHEZ MARIA DE LOS ANGELES

GONZALEZ COLLADO EMILIO ESTEBAN

GARCIA ANTONAYA MARINA

GARCIA TOME SONIA MARIA

CORRAL CACHO MARIA MONTAÑA DEL

NICOLAS BEJARANO ANA MARIA

ROSCO FLORES JUAN JOSE

HERNANDEZ CEREZO ALFREDO

Apellidos y Nombre

7,2495

7,2495

7,2495

7,2495

7,2495

7,2495

7,2495

7,2495

7,2495

7,2495

7,2495

7,2495

7,2495

7,2246

7,0496

6,9996

6,9996

6,9996

6,9996

6,9996

6,9996

6,9996

6,9996

6,9996

6,9996

6,9996

6,9996

6,9996

6,9996

6,9996

6,7745

6,1996

5,5996

4,9998

4,9495

4,7996

4,5495

4,1996

3,4495

3,3495

3,3495

2,8495

2,5495

Baremo CT

007016371

028869306

052355119

076035655

076027106

028948448

028943557

076127965

076249886

080056425

007429739

006963992

080089537

080056387

044777338

052960961

008827583

009200183

052964473

076249942

026224317

044781420

008829656

052962551

044777884

033987095

080081634

080075131

008847428

076036977

076107538

009190293

076014193

008804685

076129024

076116702

031248097

004208912

052358643

007001465

076263912

028938274

028957699

Dni Año oposición

2009

2009

2009

2009

2009

2009

2009

2009

2009

2009

2009

2009

2009

2009

2009

2009

2009

2009

2009

2009

2009

2009

2009

2009

2009

2009

2009

2009

2009

2009

2009

2009

2009

2009

2009

2009

2009

2009

2009

2009

2009

2009

2009

Nota oposición

7,9186

7,9086

7,8955

7,8868

7,8706

7,8675

7,8576

7,8458

7,7999

7,7857

7,7495

7,6936

7,6664

7,6374

8,0147

8,772

8,6496

8,5659

8,47

8,3688

8,1551

8,1242

8,0876

8,0064

7,9716

7,7968

7,6583

7,6214

7,4447

7,4029

8,008

7,4013

8,5337

7,4687

7,9496

7,9772

7,966

5,508

7,9584

4,5383

4,1315

8,0532

3,66
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Badajoz

Badajoz

Provincia

ANTON BRAVO GLORIA

FERNANDEZ GONZALEZ ANA ISABEL

Apellidos y Nombre

0

0

Baremo CT

033987566

079306220

Dni Año oposición

2007

2009

Nota oposición

6,0284

8,4581


